Spare parts for:
Suitable for:
This catalogue is automatically generated.
Therefore, the sequence of the items might
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included
<T1
SPORLAN
T1>
Spare parts for:
Suitable for:
This catalogue is automatically generated.
Therefore, the sequence of the items might
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included
R
e
l.
 2
0
1
4
-0
4
1
5
1
6
4
2
Commercial refrigeration
ANTI-ACID DEHYDRATOR FILTER SPORLAN
 LF Code Model International code Threaded connection ODF connection Length (mm)
 SAE in.
 <i3160526 i> C-032 032 1/4" - 106
 <i3160529 i>C-032S 032 - 1/4" 97
 <i3160527 i> C-052 052 1/4" - 121
 <i3160530 i>C-052S 052 - 1/4" 106
 <i3160528 i> C-082 082 1/4" - 143
 <i3160531 i>C-082S 082 - 1/4" 130
 <i3160532 i> C-083 083 3/8" - 154
 <i3160534 i>C-083S 083 - 3/8" 133
 <i3160533 i> C-163 163 3/8" - 171
 <i3160535 i>C-163S 163 - 3/8" 149
 <i3160536 i> C-164 164 1/2" - 176
 <i3160537 i>C-164S 164 - 1/2" 152
 LF Code Model International code Threaded connection Length (mm)
 SAE
 <i3160520 i>C-052HH 052 1/4" 121
 <i3160521 i>C-082HH 082 1/4" 143
 <i3160522 i>C-083HH 083 3/8" 154
 <i3160523 i>C-163HH 163 3/8" 172
 <i3160524 i>C-164HH 164 1/2" 177
 <i3160525 i>C-165HH 165 5/8" 184
<T1
SPORLAN
T1>